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LSR 2016a - Directions Topo USA® 8
Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Raceway 902 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (W) on SR 14 (Center St|Highway 14) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|15.17 mi | Turn left (SSW) onto |S Airport Rd 00:30:06 15.17 mi
in{0.99 mi Turn right (W) onto |Jacqulyn St 00:32:28 16.16 mi
in|2.22 mi Go straight (W) onto (PR P-3-9 (Jacqulyn St) 00:37:46 18.39 mi
in|0.56 mi Turn left (SSW) onto [SR 82 (S State St) 00:39:40 18.95 mi
in|{0.13 mi Turn right (SSW) onto |SR 82 (Perry Dr) 00:40:00 19.08 mi
in|8.64 mi Turn right (W) onto [SR 82 00:56:02 27.71 mi
in|7.66 mi Turn left (SW) on SR 82 01:08:58 35.37 mi
& |in|20.78 mi | Stop at ConocoPhillips 01:44:04 56.15 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on SR 82 02:04:04 56.15 mi
in|40.56 mi  |Keep left (W) on to |Trosclair Rd 03:12:35 96.70 mi
in|{0.07 mi Go straight (WNW) |onto |PR 357 (Trosclair Rd) 03:12:42 96.77 mi
in|{0.14 mi Go straight (W) on to |Trosclair Rd 03:12:55 96.91 mi
in|7.40 mi Keep left (W) onto |SR 27 (SR 82|Marshall St) 03:25:25 104.31 mi
in{7.11 mi Go straight (W) onto |Ferry 03:43:52 111.42 mi
in|{0.24 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |SR 27 (SR 82) 03:44:49 111.66 mi
in|8.89 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 82 (Gulf Beach Hwy) 03:59:49 120.54 mi
. . ) T B Ellison Pkwy (SR 82|Martin .
in|26.76 mi | Go straight (NNW) |onto || yther King Jr Dr) 04:45:01 147.30 mi
in|7.67 mi Keep left (NNE) onto |<unnamed> 04:57:58 154.97 mi
in|{0.45 mi Turn left (NW) onto |SR 82 (Martin Luther King Jr ... 04:59:02 155.42 mi
in{4.09 mi Keep right (W) onto |SR 73 (H O Mills Hwy) 05:08:55 159.51 mi
in|22.28 mi  |Keep left (W) onto |[SR 124 05:49:22 181.79 mi
in|{0.08 mi Keep left (W) onto |[SR73 05:49:29 181.87 mi
in|{0.53 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |E F-M 1406 (F-M 1406) 05:50:22 182.40 mi
in|0.26 mi Go straight (WSW) |onto |F-M 1406 05:50:48 182.66 mi
in|{1.05 mi Turn left (S) onto |SR 124 (Gulfway Dr) 05:52:34 183.71 mi
@@ |in|2.61 mi Stop at MacHo Mexican Restaurant 05:56:58 186.32 mi
Go straight (S) on SR 124 06:56:58 186.32 mi
in|16.73 mi |Go straight (WSW) |onto |SR 87 07:25:14 203.06 mi
in|27.18 mi  |Keep right (WSW) |onto |Galveston-Bolivar Ferry 08:11:09 230.24 mi
@ Finish at Galveston-Bolivar Ferry 08:11:09 230.24 mi

Total Time: 08:11:09 Total Distance: 230.24 mi

Data use subject to license.
© DeLorme. Topo USA® 8.
www.delorme.com

1o0f1



	LSR 2016a Map.pdf (p.1)
	LSR 2016a Directions.pdf (p.2)

